
MATCH DATES 2016 / 2017

Carlow County Ploughing Sunday 5th February 2017
Contact Eamonn Tracey 087 412 5627
Contact Brendan Byrne 087 902 9114

Cavan TBA

Clare County Ploughing Sunday 19th March 2017
Contact Paul Browne 086 158 8023

Cork East Imokilly Sunday 11th September 2016
Contact Dave Mulcahy 087 294 4727

Banteer Saturday 22nd October 2016
Contact Connie Hartnett 087 752 5885

Kilbrin Sunday 23rd October 2016
Contact Willie Stokes 087 752 5885

TwoPotHouse Sunday 6th November 2016
Contact Philip Cotter 087 671 3037

Watergrasshill Sunday 13th November 2016
Contact Jim Barrett 085 777 3257

Bartlemy Sunday 20th November 2016
Contact Dermot Dorgan 087 262 5165

Novice Match - Knockraha East Saturday 19th November 2016
Contact Dave Mulcahy 087 294 4727

Ballyfeard Sunday 27th November 2016
Contact Paddy Harrington 087 243 5092

Gortroe Sunday 4th December 2016
Contact John Lynch 087 262 5615

Cork West Novice Match Saturday 3rd December 2016
Macroom Sunday 1st January 2017
Bandon Sunday 8th January 2017
Kilmean Sunday 15th January 2017
Clonakility Sunday 22nd January 2017
Kilbritain Sunday 29th January 2017
Timoleague Sunday 5th February 2017
Clogagh Sunday 12th February 2017
Cahermore (County Final) Sunday 26th February 2017

Contact Michael Walsh 086 822 5007

County Ploughing Match Dates 2016 - 2017
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Donegal Lennon Saturday 15th October 2016
Contact Michael McElwee 087 170 6289

Laganvalley Saturday 29th October 2016
Contact John McKenna 086 231 6355

Finn Valley February 2017
Contact Herbie Stevenson 087 648 7646

Donegal Vintage & Novice March 2017
Contact Alan Simms 087 212 5204

Dublin County Ploughing Sunday 5th March 2017
Contact James Sutton 087 6977707

Galway County Ploughing Sunday 23rd April 2017

Contact Martin Gormally 086 244 3536

Kerry Abbeydorney Sunday 23rd October 2016

Contact Brendan Blackwell 086 354 3831
Ballyheigue Sunday 30th October 2016 
Ballyheigue Novice Match Sunday 13th November 2016
Ardfert (County Ploughing) Sunday 5th February 2017
Causeway Sunday 12th February 2017
Ballyduff Sunday 19th February 2017

Kildare North West Kildare Ploughing Sunday 16th October 2016
County Ploughing Saturday 11th February 2017

Contact John Dunne 087 250 2975

Kilkenny TBA

Laois County Ploughing Saturday 4th February 2017
Contact John Paul Fenlon 087 769 8277

Ballylinan Sunday 12th February 2017
Contact John Paul Fenlon 087 769 8277

Portlaoise & District Saturday 18th February 2017
Contact Majella French O' Connor 086 310 1822

South Laois Ballacolla Saturday 25th February 2017
Contact Seamus Duggan 087 252 5819

Leitrim County Ploughing Sunday 16th April 2017
Contact Brendan Kiernan 087 929 7894

Limerick County Ploughing Sunday 2nd October 2016

Contact John Molyneaux 087 824 5639

Longford County Ploughing Sunday 9th April 2017
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Contact Anthony Reynolds 086 854 8115

Louth Coutny Ploughing Saturday 4th February 2017
Contact Pat McKeown 087 222 6618

Meath County Ploughing Saturday 4th March 2017
Contact David Borland 087 255 1486

Monaghan County Ploughing Sunday 5th February 2017
Contact John Deery 086 864 7366

Mayo County Ploughing Sunday 16th April 2017

Contact Noel Welsh 086 806 2276

Offaly Killoughey Saturday 14th January 2017
Contact Ger Mahon 085 247 1416

County Ploughing Saturday 21st January 2017
Contact Trina Connolly 086 894 9416

South Offaly Sunday 19th February 2017
Contact Jonathan Murray 086 384 7118

North Offaly Saturday 16th September 2017
Contact Richard Dudley 086 608 0303

Durrow / Tullamore Sunday 17th September 2017
Contact Richard Dudley 086 608 0303

Roscommon County Ploughing Sunday 2nd April 2017
Contact Helen Leonard 086 822 9604

Sligo TBA

Tipperary North County Ploughing Sunday 5th March 2017

Contact Denis Cahalan 087 779 3719

Tipperary South Ballylooby and District Sunday 2nd October 2016
Contact Michael Burke 086 270 7603

Dualla Saturday 5th November 2016
Contact Jim Leamy 087 677 9742

Poulmucka Sunday 6th November 2016

Contact Ger O' Meara 087 411 9052

Waterford Clashmore Sunday 23rd October 2016

Contact David McGrath 086 260 7534
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Westmeath County Ploughing Sunday 12th March 2017

Contact PJ Lynam 086 251 3787

Wexford Blackwater Saturday 15th October 2016

Contact Declan Buttle 087 249 8601
Oylegate Sunday 16th October 2016

Contact Michael Shanahan 087 277 8620
Kilmuckridge Saturday 22nd October  2016

Contact Dan Donnelly 087 689 0605
Clongeen Saturday 21st January 2017

Contact WJ Kehoe 087 283 2443
Ballycullane Sunday 22nd January 2017

Contact Jimmy Kent 087 235 7446

Cushinstown Sunday 29th January 2017
Contact Robbie O' Connor 087 273 6861

Wicklow Barndarrig Saturday 1st October 2016
Contact Betty Hudson 0404 683 35

Carnew Saturday 8th October 2016
Contact Kevin McEvoy 087 673 2437

Roundwood Saturday 25th February 2017
Contact Brendan Power 087 242 0204


